Data Sheet 635.D.101.01
Signaling Stack Lights
SIT 30
Application
The SIT 30 signaling stack lights show safety relevant operating states
by different colors and also by an acoustic signal. They are suitable to be
used in laboratories, industrial environment, and in building technology.
The SIT 30 signaling stack lights are equipped with LEDs. The standard

A-
M3 A+
Ordering Guide
SIT 30 signaling stack light
Model Module composition
10 1 module
11 1 module blinking
12 1 module red, blinking light and acoustics module
20 1) 2 modules green, red
30 1) 3 modules green, amber, red
40 4 modules green, blue, amber, red
50 5 modules white, green, blue, amber, red
15 1 module red + acoustics module
25 2 modules green, red + acoustics module
35 3 modules green, amber, red + acoustics modul
Colours for module compositions 10 and 11
1 red
2 green
3 yellow
4 amber
5 blue
6 white
Colours for module composition 10
7 red/green
8 red/green/yellow
Voltage type
0 AC
1 DC
8 AC/DC
Rated voltage
2 1) 24 V
5 130 V
6 220 V DC only
7 1) 240 V AC only
9 48 V
Accessories
wall mounting 90�
base for signaling stack light
base for tube
tube for signaling stack light
1) standard
Ordering example
SIT30 30 8 2
signaling stack light with 3 modules green, amber, red, 24 V AC/DC
accessory wall mounting 90�